Submission  No. 01.5

770

2195
760

939

THE MASTER PLAN AND SITE CONTOURS

00/00/00

(RPC Manus Island)
&\Q‘\' Date: 01/05/13

760

A

542 |

DRAFT

ARE INDICATIVE ONLY.
VERIFICATION WILL OCCUR ONCE FULL -
SITE SURVEY IS SUPPLIED. LOCATION PLAN MASTER PLAN 03 05 2013
CLIENT PROJECT PRELIMINARY
V.DENISA P.CITTADINI MANUS ISLAND NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION
CHECKED REGIONAL PROCESSING CENTRE
[ APPROVED | TITLE cozest
Australian Government DIAT= MASTER PLAN A N
A-002

Department of Immigration and Citizenship


mccannf
Typewritten Text
Submission No. 01.5
(RPC Manus Island)
Date: 01/05/13

rowes
Stamp

mccannf
Rectangle




